Wettbewerb

mannliche Jugend
mannliche Jugend
mannliche Jugend
mannliche Jugend
mannliche Jugend
mannliche Jugend

mannliche Jugend
mannliche Jugend
mannliche Jugend
mannliche Jugend
mannliche Jugend
mannliche Jugend
mannliche Jugend
mannliche Jugend

mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder

mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder

mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder

Code

M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13

M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12

M11
M11
M11

M10
M10
M10
M10
M10

M09
M09
M09
M09
M09
M09
M09
M09

Name

Daumler
Dierksheide
Fava
Schomann
Augustin
Halbas

Roéhrs
Klein
Zimmer
Maskani
Rahn
Behrens
Stilger
Priser

Rippe
Kaikowsky
Gottsche

Dierksheide
Horn
Kriger
Franz

Kolay

Knedla
Bollhorst
Kriger
Drewke
Herrmann
Mihlan
Meyerhoff
Meyer

Vorname

Ole Mats
Henning
Adriano
Jonas
Jan-Philipp
Menko

Jakob-Miguel
Liam

Eric

Jacine

Jakob
Henrik
Simon
Jamie-Oliver

Mats
Philipp
Jona-Leandro

Henri
Jonas
Cedric
Jonathan
Mert

Felix

Lars

Felix

Oskar

Tyler

Marik Leopold
Pete

Hannes

Jahrgang Verein

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
SV Munster
VfB Munster
SV Munster

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
SV Munster

SV Munster

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau

SV Munster

TSV Neuenkirchen

MTV Soltau

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau
TV Jahn Schneverdingen

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau

TSV Neuenkirchen

MTV Soltau

TV Jahn Schneverdingen

SV Munster

VfB Munster

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau

MTV Soltau

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau

Soltau Schnev.

1170
1126
1074 1033
960 974
790
663
1028
790
781 729
731
684
648 631
253
213
815 838
808
778
862
806 798
744 755
714 724
556
795 785
711 711
586 490
575
549 553
542 487
534 489
503

Gesamt

1170
1126
1074
974
790
663

1028
790
781
731
684
648
253
213

838
808
778

862
806
755
724
556

795
711
586
575
553
542
534
503
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Wettbewerb

mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder

mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder

mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder

Code
M09
M09
M09
M09

M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08

MO7
MO7
MO7
MO7
MO7
MO7
MO7
MO7
MO7
MO7
MO7
MO7

Name

Abert
RaudRus
Cores Besada
Fast

Wrigge
Schirkes
Benz
Augustin
Schirkes
Deanovic
Pohl
Deperschmidt
Libberstedt
Deperschmidt
Roéhrs

Ehrke

Oehlert
Fandrich
Roéhrs

Arndt

Richter

Fast
Fuhrhop
Endref®
Friedrichs
Roéhrs
Bode
Mehrtens
Dukitsch
Schir
Friese
Liebrecht
Halsig

Vorname
Jannis
Luca
Yacinto
Lorenz

Konstantin
Levi
Alexej
Christian
Jona

Filip
Jannes
Jonas
Noah
Lucas
Lasse
Bennet
Markus
Maximilian
Hannes
Daniel
Janne Marten

Christian
Richard Wilhelm
Benedict
Lennard
Finn
Hannes
Luca
Ben

Finn
Marius
Mattis
Liam

Jahrgang Verein

2010
2010
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau

TV Jahn Schneverdingen

MTV Soltau

SV Munster

SV Munster

VB Munster

SV Munster

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau

MTV Soltau

MTV Soltau

TSV Neuenkirchen

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
SV Munster

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TSV Neuenkirchen

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TSV Neuenkirchen

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TSV Neuenkirchen

TSV Neuenkirchen

SV Munster

TSV Neuenkirchen

MTV Soltau

TSV Neuenkirchen

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau

SV Munster

SV Munster

MTV Soltau

Soltau Schnev.

490
361 443
286
46 235
701 723
627 690
526 515
506 515
489 483
474
467 461
427
404
400
393
338 387
381
374
244
212 199
132 159
432
295 405
337 360
311
255
217
185
169
115
79
0 32
0

Gesamt
490
443
286
235

723
690
526
515
489
474
467
427
404
400
393
387
381
374
244
212
159

432
405
360
311
255
217
185
169
115
79
32

Platz
9
10
1
12
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Wettbewerb

mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder

mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder
mannliche Kinder

mannliche Kinder

weibliche Jugend
weibliche Jugend
weibliche Jugend

weibliche Jugend
weibliche Jugend
weibliche Jugend
weibliche Jugend
weibliche Jugend
weibliche Jugend

Code
MO06
MO06
MO06
MO06
MO06
MO06
MO06
MO06
MO06
MO06
MO06
MO06
MO06
MO06

M05
MO05
MO05
M05
MO05
MO05
MO05

MO04

W13
W13
W13

W12
W12
W12
W12
W12
W12

Name

Jung
Bentrup
Kittner
Bremer

von Wieding
Fast

Terrey

Witte
Riebesehl
Bremer
Cores Besada
Hauke
Kaikowsky
Lange

Rippe
Rogowski
Fuhrhop
Drewes
Hellmig
Wiechern
Zitzer

Liebrecht

Wiek
Pankratz
Koch

Waldschmidt
Meyer
Sandau
Rohde
Schroder
Brandscheid

Vorname
Georg
Lian
John Vincent
Clemens
Hendrik
Christian
Ben

Eric
Mats
Ben
Yandris
Thore
Fabian
Jarne

Martti

Jonas
Friedrich-Wilhelm
Leonas

Ben Tico

Felix

Konstantin

Maximilian

Greetje
Fiona
Selina

Anna
Aenne
Maya
Annika
Sophie
Mayleen

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2015

2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Jahrgang Verein

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
SV Munster

SV Munster

MTV Soltau

MTV Soltau

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
SV Munster

TSV Neuenkirchen

MTV Soltau

TSV Neuenkirchen

MTV Soltau

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau

TSV Neuenkirchen

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau

TSV Neuenkirchen

SV Munster

MTV Soltau

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau

SV Munster

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TSV Neuenkirchen

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau
SV Munster
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
SV Munster

458

406
232
346

264
181
234
231
188

131

o O oo

1178
1064
1018

1171
1073
913
996
925

Soltau Schnev.

489
443
435
375
399

322
285

251

166

173
74
45
43

1254
1075
1035

1181
1023
998
992
911
909

Gesamt

489
443
435
406
399
346
322
285
264
251
234
231
188
166

173
74
45
43

1254
1075
1035

1181
1073
998
996
925
909
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Wettbewerb

weibliche Jugend

weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder

weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder

weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder

Code

W12

W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11

w10
w10
w10
w10
w10
w10
w10

W09
W09
W09
W09
W09
W09
W09
W09

Name
Fava

Rumann
Steines
Wegener
Nadzeyka
Alvermann
Reinhold
Rugullis
Koch
Wejlupek
Schenk
Meyer
Bartels
Poschmann
Kleinties
Gebers
Deuter
Stein

von Fintel
Castro-Reyes
Godzik
Lockemann
Dummer
Witte
Schultes

Rohde
Fava
Vorwerk
Alvermann
Dukitsch
Kalies
Heine
Ohlig

Vorname
Letizia

Liv
Marissa
Lilli

Lina
Marlene
Anna-Sophia
Lena
Fiona
Pia
Vanessa
Helene
Juna
Eva
Sophia
Rania
Isalie
Marlene

Sarah

Alisa

Ella

Gretel Elisabeth
Josefin

Emma

Sophie

Marika
Anastasia
Cassandra
Judith

Daria

Lena

Marei Helena
Freya

Jahrgang Verein

2007

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

TV Jahn Schneverdingen

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
VfB Munster

SV Munster

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
VfB Munster

VB Munster

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TSV Neuenkirchen

MTV Soltau

VfB Munster

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TSV Neuenkirchen

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TSV Neuenkirchen

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TSV Neuenkirchen

TSV Neuenkirchen

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau

MTV Soltau

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TSV Neuenkirchen

TSV Neuenkirchen

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
VfB Munster

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
VB Munster

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen

Soltau Schnev.

1102
1061

899
924
914
895
828
787
760
760

694
490
960
951
818
780
589
569

922
793
697
722

546

656

880

1201
1176
1134
1024
957
935
875
840

826

707

662

1080
979
826

719
537

998

728
652
687
667
667

Gesamt
880

1201
1176
1134
1024
957
935
924
914
895
828
826
760
760
707
694
662
490

1080
979
826
780
719
589
569

998
793
728
722
687
667
667
656

Platz
7
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Wettbewerb

weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder

weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder

weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder

weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder

Code
W09
W09
W09
W09
W09
W09
W09
W09
W09

W08
W08
W08
W08
W08
W08
W08

wo7
wo7
wo7
wo7
wo7
wo7
wo7
wo7
wo7
wo7
wo7
wo7
wo7

W06
W06
W06
W06

Name

Ruda
Griguhn
Prohl

Rogge
Sandmann
Litfin
Adomaviciute
Sanhen
Fechner

Jung
Witte
Sczesny
Kollin
Wirth
Endref®
Gebers

von Fintel
Larisch
Alvermann
Schulthes
Zimmermann
Brockmann
Schamberger
Wandtke
Panske
Richter
Griguhn
Henning
Ohlig

Eitz
Zolldann
Fricke
Fandrich

Vorname
Aline
Jana Julie
Merle
Inka

Isa

Laura
Julija

Isa
Johanna

Anna Luisa
Mona

Lia

Lara
Helena
Emma
Linea

Isabel
Nele
Elise
Hannah
Pia
Jana
Juna
llayda
Edda Sophie
Briana
Anna
Lily-Eve
Pippa

Jayda
Greta

Mia
Alexandra

Jahrgang Verein

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013
2013
2013
2013

TSV Neuenkirchen

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau

TSV Neuenkirchen

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TSV Neuenkirchen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TSV Neuenkirchen
TSV Neuenkirchen

TSV Neuenkirchen

MTV Soltau

VfB Munster

TSV Neuenkirchen

SV Munster

MTV Soltau

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen

SV Munster
SV Munster
SV Munster
TV Jahn Schneverdingen

Soltau Schnev.

652
624
611
596
545
522
519
515
451
653 765
656 596
592 654
616
529 614
527 561
458
589 596
499 544
401 483
364 402
397
389
273 376
369
242 364
320
259
240
232
390 350
381
275
202

Gesamt
652
624
611
596
545
522
519
515
451

765
656
654
616
614
561
458

596
544
483
402
397
389
376
369
364
320
259
240
232

390
381
275
202

Platz
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
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Wettbewerb

weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder

weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder

weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder
weibliche Kinder

Gesamtwertung

Code
W06
W06
W06

W05
W05
W05
W05

W04
W04
W04

arOD =

Name Vorname
Ng Mala
Bode Mathilda
Ng Leni
Dommer Leonie
Brockmann Lena
Knoke Mia
Friese Clara
Jung Vera Lina
Roéhrs Lilli
Schroder Celine

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau

TSV Neuenkirchen

SV Munster

VfB Munster

Jahrgang Verein

2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2015
2015

41720
14722
13890
13039
7784

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
MTV Soltau
TV Jahn Schneverdingen

SV Munster
MTV Soltau
SV Munster
SV Munster

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TSV Neuenkirchen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen

Soltau
181
160
157

72
48
11

121
82

Schnev.

78

64

136

39

Gesamt

181
160
157

78
72
64
11

136
82
39

Platz
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